

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION BID TAB Project No.: MCP-206-03 Faioak Drive East / Santos Drive West		Apex Construction, LLC 1313 Carson Road Mobile, AL 36695
Bid Date:	Time: 10:00 a.m.	International Fidelity Insurance Co.
		1st Contractor

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
201-A	Clearing and Grubbing (Approx. 3 Acre)	1	LS	25,960.00	25,960.00
206-A1	Removing Asphalt ditches and Pavement	1,595	SY	4.43	7,065.85
206-A2	Removing Concrete Driveways	300	SY	5.90	1,770.00
206-D	Removing Pipe (All Sizes)	600	LF	4.72	2,832.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	1,093	CY	4.72	5,158.96
210-D	Borrow Excavation (Truck Bed Measures)	84	CY (TBM)	9.15	768.60
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type "A" 6" Compacted Thickness	85	SY	9.20	782.00
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Patching 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B, Placed at 150 LBS/SY	7	TON	152.81	1,069.67
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (A.D.O.T.#57)(To be used in Driveways)	200	TON	34.74	6,948.00
530-B	51" S x 31" R, Roadway Pipe CL3RC	40	LF	147.52	5,900.80
533-A1	18" Storm Sewer Pipe	269	LF	33.45	8,998.05
533-A3	24" Storm Sewer Pipe	64	LF	47.39	3,032.96
533-B1	29"S x 18" R Storm Sewer Pipe	80	LF	48.57	3,885.60
533-B2	36"S x 23"R Storm Sewer Pipe	192	LF	57.47	11,034.24
533-B3	51"S x 31"R Storm Sewer Pipe	172	LF	130.80	22,497.60
535-B1	18"S x 11"R Side Drain Pipe	400	LF	51.14	20,456.00
535-B2	29"S x 18" R Side Drain Pipe	80	LF	65.29	5,223.20
535-B3	36" Sx 23"R Side Drain Pipe	120	LF	75.47	9,056.40
614-B	Reinforced Concrete Slope Paving	82	CY	605.00	49,610.00
618-B	Concrete Driveway 6" Thick	358	SY	68.20	24,415.60
619-B1	29"S x 18"R Roadway pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 3:1 Slope)	1	EA	825.00	825.00
619-B2	29"S x 18"R Side Drain Pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 4:1 Slope)	5	EA	825.00	4,125.00
619-B3	36"S x 23"R Side Drain Pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 4:1 Slope)	8	EA	825.00	6,600.00
619-B4	51"S x 31"R Side Drain Pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 4:1 Slope)	2	EA	1,320.00	2,640.00
620-A	Minor Structure Concrete 51"S x 31"R Flared Headwall (Including Rebar)	2.75	CY	880.00	2,420.00
621-A	Junction Box, Type 1, 1P or 5 (With Access Opening and Ladder)	2	EA	2,145.00	4,290.00
621-C	Inlet Type "S" 3" (1-W)	2	EA	2,420.00	4,840.00
621-C2	Weir Inlet	1	EA	2,145.00	2,145.00
623-A	Concreted Gutter	21	LF	27.50	577.50
623-C	Type "C" Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	24.5	LF	27.50	673.75
637-A	Fence Reset	1,660	LF	7.50	12,450.00
650-A	Topsoil, 2: Compacted Thickness	480	CY	12.44	5,971.20
652-A	Seeding (Mix 3E)	2.2	ACRE	1,109.79	2,441.54
652-B	Temporary Seeding (Mix 3E)	6	ACRE	531.00	3,186.00
652-C	Mowing	6	ACRE	295.00	1,770.00
654-A	Solid Sod (Bermuda)	3,250	SY	5.61	18,232.50
656-A	mulching, Class A, Type 1 (As directed by Engineer)	2.2	ACRE	1,109.79	2,441.54
659-A	Erosion Control Netting Class "B"	3,200	SY	2.74	8,768.00
665-C	Temporary Mulching	6	ACRE	531.00	3,186.00
665-D	Temporary Wire Fence, (Including Posts)	1,000	LF	4.93	4,930.00
665-F	Hay Bales	400	EA	6.32	2,528.00
665-G	Sand Bags	300	EA	1.18	354.00
665-J1	Silt Fence, Typed "A"	300	LF	4.24	1,272.00
665-J2	Silt Fence, Type "B"	2,000	LF	2.76	5,520.00
680-A	Engineering Controls	1	LS	23,667.94	23,667.94
740-B	Construction Signs (Type IV)	176	SF	25.09	4,415.84
740-D	Channelizing Drums Type "III"	60	EA	67.50	4,050.00
740-E	Cones 36" High	60	EA	37.52	2,251.20
740-G	Barricades Type I - (Portable 24" Wide)	20	EA	75.58	1,511.60
740-I	Warning Light Type "B" (Detachable Heads)	6	EA	114.15	684.90
740-M	Weight for Cones	60	EA	1.29	77.40
998-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$16,000.00)	1	LS	9,440.00	9,440.00
1001-A	Installation of Pipe Supplied by Others	64	LF	17.70	1,132.80
1002-A	Residential Asphalt Driveway	402	SY	21.88	8,795.76

\$ 374,680.00

DENOTES CORRECTION

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

POLYSURVEYING _____